BGP Regiomarathon 1

Instappers - Nijmegen 6-11-2017

ijs

briavium

en evenementen

C

A.lJ.C. THIALF
aassas

Daguitslag Instappers
pos nr naam woonplaats sponsor rnd grp pnt
1 71 Mirjam Boltjes - 20,1
2 79 Stefan van der Grift student 19
3 80 Tom Koster student The A-Team 18
4 73 Kerstin Bouma student 17
5 72 Elke Hendrix student 16
6 81 Guus Timmermans student 15
7 78 Froukje Zuidema student 14
8 75 Martijn van Sluijs student 13
9 76 Shanna van Kessel student The A-Team 12
10 74 Iris Nuijten student The A-Team 11
11-11-2017 00:11:47 17rnd 5km Ivan 1



BGP Regiomarathon 1

Beginners - Nijmegen 6-11-2017

Daguitslag Beginners

.
A5
8/

[riavium

ifs en evenementen

A.lJ.C. THIALF
aassas

.......

pos

0 ~NOoO O WN -~

nr

3
25
26
31
24
34
22
16
19
14

7
37
15
29
23
18
13

6
32

naam

Tjalle Weekenborg
Imke de Man
Anneke Stam
Marieke Bosch
Patrick Rasing
Sanne Dijksterhuis
Dennis Hobbenschot
Reinhard Reincke
Evie van der Wijst
Charle van Haare
Laura van de Wardt
Guus Verweij

Feite van der Veen
Michiel van der Sloot
Eline Bekkers
Francine Kronenberg
Norbert Jeronimus
Tom Megens
Christien Heinen

11-11-2017 00:09:19

woonplaats
student
student

student
student

student
student

30rnd 9km

sponsor

Chillteam
Chill Team

Exerceo

Team Jaike
Chill Team

rnd grp pnt
20,1
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
11
10
9

N W s OO N

Ivan 1



BGP Regiomarathon 1

Aspiranten - Nijmegen 6-11-2017

Daguitslag Aspiranten

.
A5
8/

[riavium

ifs en evenementen

A.lJ.C. THIALF
aassas

.......

pos

0 ~NOoO O WN -~

nr
31
16
28
32

1

6
26
38

8
22
78
24
18
35
15
23
33
13
14
20

naam

Evert Los

Bram Parmentier

R ter Meulen

Jaike Loods

Stijn Verhagen
Michiel Hupkes

Job Berns

John Lanooy
Sander Turnhout
Eva Vogelezang
Martijn Boer
Laurens Vogelezang
Jan van der Sluis
Bart Wolters

Joris Beemster
Froukje Boonstra
Brennan Kwakkernaak
Rein Post

Erik van Dodewaard
Hylke van der Veen

11-11-2017 01:25:11

woonplaats

Wageningen
student

Utrecht

student
Molenhoek
Nijmegen
jeugd
Nijmegen
Utrecht
Nijmegen
student
student

Groningen

40rnd 13km

sponsor

rnd grp pnt

20,1
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
1"
10

©
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Ivan 1



BGP Regiomarathon 1

ijs

briavium

en evenementen

Gevorderden - Nijmegen 6-11-2017

Voorlopig  Gevorderden

B GB|Gelderse Poort c A-G:C. THIALE

pos nr naam woonplaats sponsor rnd grp pnt
1 59 Jordi Timmermans student 20,1

2 60 Jappe Kipping Nijmegen 19

3 62 Vincent van der Tuin student 18

4 69 Aryan Ransijn Nijmegen 17

5 57 Pepijn de Wolff Nijmegen 16

6 65 MarcoThorig - 15

7 58 Sonja Beers Wageningen 14

8 55 Anouk van Westerhoven Nijmegen 13

9 66 Paul Gnodde Malden 12

10 52 Anke Weerts Eindhoven 11

11 51 Ger van der Hoeven - 10

11-11-2017 16:04:33 45rnd 14km lvan 1



BGP Regiomarathon 1
Elite - Nijmegen 6-11-2017

Voorlopig Elite

<
S )

ijs

briavium

en evenementen

C

A.lJ.C. THIALF
aassas

pos nr naam
68 Gijs Boer
67 Jasper Bugter
61 Gijs van Dorst
284 Frans Bugter
27 Janneke Elzinga
1 Erik Smid

o oA WN -

11-11-2017 16:12:51

woonplaats
Nijmegen
Arnhem

Oss

Arnhem
Wageningen
Heelsum

45rnd 14km

sponsor
BraGeld.nl

iM FARMING

rnd grp pnt
20,1
19
18
17
16
15

Ivan 1
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